
Show: DQHA Ostfuturity 2013

Richter: Jitka Kynclova, Conny Hoffmeister

9002  DQHA Longeline Futurity 2-Year-Old Verkaufs-

Place Back# Horses's name Rider's Name Owner's name pferd

1 81 Shesa Hot Good Girl Tina Ullbrich Walli Groenewold 0 126,87 €   

Sire: Commader Good Bar Dam: Sheza Hot Krymson Breeder: Andrea Hoffmann

2 124 Mister Potential Leonie Fischer Britta & Günter Fischer 0 89,56 €     

Sire: Disavowed Dam: Fiona Perspective Breeder: Britta & Günter Fischer

3 126 Puturhandsupintheair Günter Fischer Britta & Günter Fischer X 59,71 €     

Sire: Blazing Hot Dam: Pleasure Impulses Breeder: Britta & Günter Fischer

4 105 MJ All Eyes On Me Julia Scharf Julia Scharf X 37,32 €     

Sire: A Good Machine Dam: Jazzy Remedy Breeder: Julia Scharf

5 60 Zipped by the Way Gero Gerewitz Gero Gerewitz 0 29,85 €     

Sire: Zipped My Zipper Dam: TL Zippos Red Babe Breeder: Michael Middel

6 125 Potenzializing Sabine Thiemann Britta & Günter Fischer 0 22,39 €     

Sire: Disavowed Dam: Kays Asset Breeder: Britta & Günter Fischer

7 129 Hazel Krymsun Bianca Küsters Bianca Küsters 0 7,46 €       

Sire: Hot Krymsuns Choice Dam: Heza Shasta Princess Breeder: Hermann Schöttler

G
e

w
in

n
su

m
m

e



Show: DQHA Ostfuturity 2013

Richter: Jitka Kynclova, Conny Hoffmeister

9030  DQHA Weanling Stallions Verkaufs-

Place Back# Horses's name Rider's Name Owner's name pferd

1 35 SR Wiser Than You Uwe Lauer Björn Lauer X 143,93 €  

Sire: Investing Wisely Dam: CL Skip o Special Breeder: Uwe Lauer

2 115 Hoo's The One Günter Fischer Britta & Günter Fischer X 95,96 €    

Sire: Hot Ones Only Dam: Made of Potential Breeder: Britta & Günter Fischer

3 169 Handsome Divestiure Tina Ullbrich Tina Ullbrich 0 71,97 €    

Sire: Investing Wisely Dam: Fiona Perspective Breeder: Tina Ullbrich

4 131 Undeniable Red Dress Bianca Küsters Bianca Küsters 0 47,98 €    

Sire: Dont Dress Me Dam: Hints Rosita Sabre Breeder: Bianca Küsters

5 23 NH Mister BigOneB Kathrin Baldschun Kathrin Baldschun 0 38,38 €    

Sire: Commander Good Bar Dam: Skips Sparkling Star Breeder: Kathrin Baldschun

6 147 Red Flame Dunit Mara Stieber Franziska Zechlin X 28,79 €    

Sire: Reds Gonna Rein Dam: Dunits Best Wbiz Breeder: Franziska Zechlin
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Show: DQHA Ostfuturity 2013

Richter: Jitka Kynclova, Conny Hoffmeister

9031  DQHA Yearling Stallions Verkaufs-

Place Back# Horses's name Rider's Name Owner's name pferd

1 6 Made Out of Iron Torsten Haier Toni Hardesty 0 101,29 €    

Sire: Iron Age Dam: Only Inviting Me Breeder: Stefanie Höhn

2 123 Oh What A Man Günter Fischer Britta & Günter Fischer X 74,63 €      

Sire: Only Invitational Dam: Wincredible Ella Breeder: Britta & Günter Fischer

3 106 MJ Flip N Spring Sabine Thiemann Mohamed Cheban X 50,64 €      

Sire: Mister Dual Spring Dam: Flip A Roo Breeder: Mohamed Cheban

4 136 Barillo Gonna Slip Marion Fischer Marion Fischer X 26,65 €      

Sire: Reds Gonna Rein Dam: TD Wimpys Slip Zoe Breeder: Marion Fischer
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Show: DQHA Ostfuturity 2013

Richter: Jitka Kynclova, Conny Hoffmeister

9032  DQHA 2-Year-Old Stallions Verkaufs-

Place Back# Horses's name Rider's Name Owner's name pferd

1 15 Jacs Gonna Rein Kathleen Argow Kathleen Argow 0 53,31 €   

Sire: Reds Gonna Rein Dam: Zan Little Pine Breeder: Kathleen Argow

G
e

w
in

n
su

m
m

e



Show: DQHA Ostfuturity 2013

Richter: Jitka Kynclova, Conny Hoffmeister

9053  DQHA Weanling Mares Verkaufs-

Place Back# Horses's name Rider's Name Owner's name pferd

1 180 MJ Kiss A Cowboy Sabine Thiemann Mohamed Cheban 0 136,47 €  

Sire: Cowboy Del Cielo Dam: Cassandra Whiz Breeder: 0

2 181 MJ Run N Gun Julia Scharf Julia Scharf 0 93,82 €    

Sire: Im A Shotgunner Dam: Gallo Del Blanco Breeder: Julia Scharf

3 63 LKR Mabel Scotch Stefan Karbe Stefan Karbe 0 68,23 €    

Sire: LKR Black Light Lite Dam: LKR Royaleta Scotch Breeder: Stefan Karbe

4 172 LKR Snowflower Heike Karbe Stephan Karbe 0 42,65 €    

Sire: LKR Black Light Lite Dam: LKR Bucking Alley Breeder: Stephan Karbe

5 8 unnamed Pending Nicole Prange Matthias Lippe 0 34,12 €    

Sire: Hot Smokin Chex Dam: Royal Chexy Andaure Breeder: Nicole Prange

6 64 LKR Helen Hermann Schöttler Herrmann Schöttler 0 21,32 €    

Sire: LKR Black Light Lite Dam: Heza Shasta Princess Breeder: Hermann Schöttler

7 38 TR Hot Chili Pepper Claudia Behnke Claudia Behnke 0 17,06 €    

Sire: LKR Black Light Lite Dam: Peppy Tiviolena Breeder: Behnke; Claudia
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Show: DQHA Ostfuturity 2013

Richter: Jitka Kynclova, Conny Hoffmeister

9054  DQHA Yearling Mares Verkaufs-

Place Back# Horses's name Rider's Name Owner's name pferd

1 7 Invested In Blaze Torsten Haier Andrea Haier 0 79,96 €  

Sire: Blaze Em On Dam: Iota Be Priceless Breeder: Torsten Haier

2 148 Amazing Everyday Sabine Thiemann Markus Endres 0 47,98 €  

Sire: Disavowed Dam: Goodgirlzgoeverywere Breeder: Britta & Günter Fischer

3 107 MJ Miss Spring Cash Julia Scharf Mohamed Cheban 0 31,99 €  

Sire: Mister Dual Spring Dam: Dual Chex Cash Breeder: Mohamed Cheban
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Show: DQHA Ostfuturity 2013

Richter: Jitka Kynclova, Conny Hoffmeister

9055  DQHA 2-Year-Old Mares Verkaufs-

Place Back# Horses's name Rider's Name Owner's name pferd

1 81 Shesa Hot Good Girl Tina Ullbrich Walli Groenewold 0 101,29 € 

Sire: Commader Good Bar Dam: Sheza Hot Krymson Breeder: Andrea Hoffmann

2 126 Puturhandsupintheair Günter Fischer Britta & Günter Fischer X 74,63 €    

Sire: Blazing Hot Dam: Pleasure Impulses Breeder: Britta & Günter Fischer

3 130 Scotch bar June Bianca Küsters Bianca Küsters 0 50,64 €    

Sire: Zippos Good Mister Dam: Scotch Bar Venture Breeder: Markus Rensing

4 129 Hazel Krymsun Bianca Küsters Bianca Küsters 0 26,65 €    

Sire: Hot Krymsuns Choice Dam: Heza Shasta Princess Breeder: Hermann Schöttler

5 36 TR CDS Kaya Marko Behnke Marko Behnke 0 13,33 €    

Sire: FF Play My CD Dam: LKR Pretty Baby Breeder: Stephan Karbe
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Show: DQHA Ostfuturity 2013

Richter: Jitka Kynclova, Conny Hoffmeister

9056  DQHA 3-Year-Old Mares Verkaufs-

Place Back# Horses's name Rider's Name Owner's name pferd

1 104 Miss Glenda Freckles Anja Kunz Matthias Borrack 0 79,96 €  

Sire: Reds Gonna Rein Dam: Freckles Tootsie Breeder: Matthias Borrack

2 96 Reds Black Bonita Matthias Borrack Daniel Beuse 0 47,98 €  

Sire: Reds Gonna Rein Dam: Sliding in the Dark Breeder: Daniel Beuse

3 94 She Rosannas Jody Kerstin Faust Kerstin Faust 0 31,99 €  

Sire: Reds Gonna Rein Dam: Kings Rosanna Cody Breeder: Kerstin Faust
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Show: DQHA Ostfuturity 2013

Richter: Jitka Kynclova, Conny Hoffmeister

9075  DQHA 2-Year-Old Geldings Verkaufs-

Place Back# Horses's name Rider's Name Owner's name pferd

1 124 Mister Potential Britta Fischer Britta & Günter Fischer X 101,29 €  

Sire: Disavowed Dam: Fiona Perspective Breeder: Britta & Günter Fischer

2 125 Potenzializing Sabine Thiemann Britta & Günter Fischer 0 74,63 €    

Sire: Disavowed Dam: Kays Asset Breeder: Britta & Günter Fischer

3 105 MJ All Eyes On Me Julia Scharf Julia Scharf X 50,64 €    

Sire: A Good Machine Dam: Jazzy Remedy Breeder: Julia Scharf

4 60 Zipped by the Way Gero Gerewitz Gero Gerewitz 0 26,65 €    

Sire: Zipped My Zipper Dam: TL Zippos Red Babe Breeder: Michael Middel

5 112 CH Shastas Surprise Silke Wetterich Silke Wetterich 0 13,33 €    

Sire: CL Sail D Shasta Dam: Jamee Roy Breeder: Claudia Huse
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Show: DQHA Ostfuturity 2013

Richter: Jitka Kynclova, Conny Hoffmeister

9076  DQHA 3-Year-Old Geldings Verkaufs-

Place Back# Horses's name Rider's Name Owner's name pferd

1 70 Only Kays Asset Keith Long Anna Nehrmann 0 79,96 €  

Sire: Only Invitational Dam: Kays Asset Breeder: Carola Vey

2 24 You Made My Day Nicole Jeske Birgit Epkenhans 0 47,98 €  

Sire: Dont Skip Zip Dam: Invest In Amy Breeder: Michael Middel

3 137 Whiz Shine Alight CD Marion Fischer Marion Fischer X 31,99 €  

Sire: FF Play My CD Dam: Just Whiza Rock Breeder: Marion Fischer
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Show: DQHA Ostfuturity 2013

Richter: Jitka Kynclova, Conny Hoffmeister

9341  DQHA Reining Futurity Verkaufs-

Place Back# Horses's name Rider's Name Owner's name pferd

1 17 Heza Smokin Reo Henry Sander Henry Sander X 126,87 €    

Sire: Reds Gonna Rein Dam: Tinos Smokin Lena Breeder: Henry Sander

2 88 Great Red Snapper Franziska Bukowski Nils Molitor 0 89,56 €      

Sire: Like A Snap Dam: Please be Great Breeder: Silke und Stefan Loeffler

3 100 Oggies Lena Lutz Vollstädt Lutz Vollstädt 0 59,71 €      

Sire: Hooray For Dun it Dam: Imperials Renace Breeder: Leo Stefan Neu

4 151 Smartiesreadytoslide Lutz Pfalz Michael Hoffmann 0 37,32 €      

Sire: Jacs Ready to Slide Dam: Smartin N Poco Peppy Breeder: Sabine Ehrenreich

5 143 Reds Dusty Pine Tina Ullbrich Kristin Witzke 0 29,85 €      

Sire: Reds Gonna Rein Dam: Sliding In the Dark Breeder: Daniel Beuse

6 65 LKR Glenda Rein Tom Beetz Stefan Karbe 0 22,39 €      

Sire: Reds Gonna Rein Dam: LKS Shastas Sue Breeder: Stefan Karbe

7 68 LKR Need a Rein Stefan Karbe Stefan Karbe 0 7,46 €        

Sire: Reds Gonna Rein Dam: Heza Shasta Princess Breeder: Hermann Schöttler
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Show: DQHA Ostfuturity 2013

Richter: Jitka Kynclova, Conny Hoffmeister

9342  DQHA Reining Maturity Verkaufs-

Place Back# Horses's name Rider's Name Owner's name pferd

1 61 Reds Haida CJ Jessica Enyi Jessica Enyi 0 126,87 €  

Sire: Reds Gonna Rein Dam: Haidas Ginger Breeder: Daniel Beuse

2 95 Reds Haida Smoke Anja Kunz Daniel Beuse 0 89,56 €    

Sire: Reds Gonna Rein Dam: Haidas Ginger Breeder: Daniel Beuse

3 146 BMS Spooks Playsofie Andre Eckert Jessica Eckert 0 59,71 €    

Sire: Spook N Tari Dam: Playguns Chick Breeder: Syndicate Spook N Tari

4 19 Pepper Is Reds Pride Simone Halamoda Simone Halamoda 0 37,32 €    

Sire: Reds Gonna Rein Dam: Sliding in the Dark Breeder: Beuse, Daniel
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Show: DQHA Ostfuturity 2013

Richter: Jitka Kynclova, Conny Hoffmeister

9361  DQHA Western Riding Futurity Verkaufs-

Place Back# Horses's name Rider's Name Owner's name pferd

2 53 Krymsuns Affair Arne Kühn Hans Wach 0 63,97 €   

Sire: One Hot Krymsun Dam: Lil Chip Hot Affair Breeder: Dunja Klein

1 1 Callmea Krymsunkutie Torsten Haier  Barnes 0 42,65 €   

Sire: One Hot Krymsun Dam: Call Me MsOhara Breeder: Craig und Kim Arnold
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Show: DQHA Ostfuturity 2013

Richter: Jitka Kynclova, Conny Hoffmeister

9362  DQHA Western Riding Maturity Verkaufs-

Place Back# Horses's name Rider's Name Owner's name pferd

1 19 Pepper Is Reds Pride Simone Halamoda Simone Halamoda 0 63,97 € 

Sire: Reds Gonna Rein Dam: Sliding in the Dark Breeder: Beuse, Daniel

2 61 Reds Haida CJ Jessica Enyi Jessica Enyi 0 42,65 € 

Sire: Reds Gonna Rein Dam: Haidas Ginger Breeder: Daniel Beuse
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����� DQHA Ostfuturity 2013

Richter: Jitka Kynclova, Conny Hoffmeister
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Show: DQHA Ostfuturity 2013

Richter: Jitka Kynclova, Conny Hoffmeister

9382  DQHA Trail Maturity Verkaufs-

Place Back# Horses's name Rider's Name Owner's name pferd

1 19 Pepper Is Reds Pride Simone Halamoda Simone Halamoda 0 126,87 € 

Sire: Reds Gonna Rein Dam: Sliding in the Dark Breeder: Beuse, Daniel

2 20 Mr Late Nite Nicole Jeske Nicole Jeske 0 89,56 €    

Sire: Nite Chip Dam: Ima Miss Investor Breeder: Michael Middel

3 95 Reds Haida Smoke Anja Kunz Daniel Beuse 0 59,71 €    

Sire: Reds Gonna Rein Dam: Haidas Ginger Breeder: Daniel Beuse

4 114 Get Dressed Leonie Fischer Britta & Günter Fischer 0 37,32 €    

Sire: Dont Dress Me Dam: Lilbitimpulsive Breeder: Giovanni Cozzo

5 14 Nite Lite Zip Vivien Petitjean Vivien Petitjean 0 29,85 €    

Sire: Nite Chip Dam: Genuinely Primadonna Breeder: Evelyn Benz

6 72 Slidin Picolino Jana Walter Ingrid Mahr 0 22,39 €    

Sire: Slidin On Diamonds Dam: Poco Pixie Pine Breeder: Philipp-Martin Haug

7 116 Invitation To Jazz Sabine Thiemann Julia Scharf X 7,46 €      

Sire: Hotroddin Invitation Dam: Jazzy Remedy Breeder: Christina Cozzo
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Show: DQHA Ostfuturity 2013

Richter: Jitka Kynclova, Conny Hoffmeister

9421  DQHA Pleasure Futurity Verkaufs-

Place Back# Horses's name Rider's Name Owner's name pferd

1 160 Youretheonethatiwant Jadasa Jablonowski Britta & Günter Fischer 0 136,47 €  

Sire: Blazing Hot Dam: Goodgirlzgoeverywere Breeder: Carola Vey

2 53 Krymsuns Affair Arne Kühn Hans Wach 0 93,82 €    

Sire: One Hot Krymsun Dam: Lil Chip Hot Affair Breeder: Leo Stefan Neu

3 70 Only Kays Asset Keith Long Anna Nehrmann 0 68,23 €    

Sire: Only Invitational Dam: Kays Asset Breeder: Lothar Hamel

4 56 Dressed by Blaze Marcel Mittmann Nicole Mittmann 0 42,65 €    

Sire: Blazing Hot Dam: MM Dressed In Sable Breeder: Nicole Mittmann

5 57 Shez my Dreammachine Helga Hommel Nicole Mittmann 0 34,12 €    

Sire: A Good Machine Dam: Dress To Kill Breeder: Britta Fischer

6 1 Callmea Krymsunkutie Torsten Haier  Barnes 0 21,32 €    

Sire: One Hot Krymsun Dam: Call Me MsOhara Breeder: Dunja Klein

7 100 Oggies Lena Victoria Wiemann Lutz Vollstädt 0 17,06 €    

Sire: Hooray For Dun it Dam: Imperials Renace Breeder: Bruce Walquist
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Show: DQHA Ostfuturity 2013

Richter: Jitka Kynclova, Conny Hoffmeister

9422  DQHA Pleasure Maturity Verkaufs-

Place Back# Horses's name Rider's Name Owner's name pferd

1 14 Nite Lite Zip Vivien Petitjean Vivien Petitjean 0 159,93 € 

Sire: Nite Chip Dam: Genuinely Primadonna Breeder: Evelyn Benz

2 114 Get Dressed Leonie Fischer Britta & Günter Fischer 0 106,62 € 

Sire: Dont Dress Me Dam: Lilbitimpulsive Breeder: Giovanni Cozzo

3 48 Seeyoutonite Mirko Müller Lena Niebelschütz 0 79,96 €    

Sire: Nite Chip Dam: Miss Ebby Master Breeder: Claus Niebelschütz

4 116 Invitation To Jazz Sabine Thiemann Julia Scharf X 53,31 €    

Sire: Hotroddin Invitation Dam: Jazzy Remedy Breeder: Christina Cozzo

5 44 Get Dressed Kaylee Helga Hommel Ariane Springer 0 42,65 €    

Sire: Dont Dress Me Dam: Revolution Candy Lee Breeder: Ariane Springer

6 20 Mr Late Nite Nicole Jeske Nicole Jeske 0 26,65 €    

Sire: Nite Chip Dam: Ima Miss Investor Breeder: Michael Middel

7 71 Simple Stylish Jana Walter Ingrid Bahr 0 21,32 €    

Sire: Very Inviting Dam: Marlana Technique Breeder: Ego Ranch

8 4 Very Superior Torsten Haier Christiane Heese 0 21,32 €    

Sire: Very Inviting Dam: Shades Superior Lady Breeder: Conny Johansson
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Show: DQHA Ostfuturity 2013

Richter: Jitka Kynclova, Conny Hoffmeister

9431  DQHA Ranch Horse Pleasure Futurity Verkaufs-

Place Back# Horses's name Rider's Name Owner's name pferd

1 143 Reds Dusty Pine Tina Ullbrich Kristin Witzke 0 143,93 €  

Sire: Reds Gonna Rein Dam: Sliding In the Dark Breeder: Daniel Beuse

2 82 My Silent Twister Tina Ullbrich Soshana Fütings 0 95,96 €    

Sire: St Paddys Rooster Dam: Shake N Rosie Breeder: Ulrich Noll

3 88 Great Red Snapper Franziska Bukowski Nils Molitor 0 71,97 €    

Sire: Like A Snap Dam: Please be Great Breeder: Silke und Stefan Loeffler

4 28 MJ Whizzy Revolution Heike Hübner Heike Hübner 0 47,98 €    

Sire: Einsteins Revolution Dam: Cassandra Whiz Breeder: Mohamed Cheban

5 65 LKR Glenda Rein Tom Beetz Stefan Karbe 0 38,38 €    

Sire: Reds Gonna Rein Dam: LKS Shastas Sue Breeder: Stefan Karbe

6 153 Barpassers Hot Spot Sabine Thiemann Britta Fischer X 28,79 €    

Sire: Blazing Hot Dam: Passing Valentines Breeder: Britta Fischer

7 66 LKR Ebony San Badger Luke Karbe Stefan Karbe 0 23,99 €    

Sire: FF Play My CD Dam: Carry Black Diamond Breeder: Stefan Karbe

8 104 Miss Glenda Freckles Anja Kunz Matthias Borrack 0 19,19 €    

Sire: Reds Gonna Rein Dam: Freckles Tootsie Breeder: Matthias Borrack

9 68 LKR Need a Rein Stefan Karbe Stefan Karbe 0 9,60 €      

Sire: Reds Gonna Rein Dam: Heza Shasta Princess Breeder: Hermann Schöttler
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Show: DQHA Ostfuturity 2013

Richter: Jitka Kynclova, Conny Hoffmeister

9432  DQHA Ranch Horse Pleasure Maturity Verkaufs-

Place Back# Horses's name Rider's Name Owner's name pferd

1 19 Pepper Is Reds Pride Simone Halamoda Simone Halamoda 0 101,29 €  

Sire: Reds Gonna Rein Dam: Sliding in the Dark Breeder: Beuse, Daniel

2 95 Reds Haida Smoke Anja Kunz Daniel Beuse 0 74,63 €    

Sire: Reds Gonna Rein Dam: Haidas Ginger Breeder: Daniel Beuse

3 72 Slidin Picolino Ingrid Mahr Ingrid Mahr 0 50,64 €    

Sire: Slidin On Diamonds Dam: Poco Pixie Pine Breeder: Philipp-Martin Haug

4 108 Definitely Doozy Josephine Pisch Thomas Köhn 0 26,65 €    

Sire: TL Glo Chick Skipper Dam: TL Miss Dun It Breeder: Barbara Beutler
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Show: DQHA Ostfuturity 2013

Richter: Jitka Kynclova, Conny Hoffmeister

9441  DQHA Hunter Under Saddle Futurity Verkaufs-

Place Back# Horses's name Rider's Name Owner's name pferd

1 53 Krymsuns Affair Arne Kühn Hans Wach 0 126,87 €  

Sire: One Hot Krymsun Dam: Lil Chip Hot Affair Breeder: Dunja Klein

2 160 Youretheonethatiwant Jadasa Jablonowski Britta & Günter Fischer 0 89,56 €     

Sire: Blazing Hot Dam: Goodgirlzgoeverywere Breeder: Britta Fischer

3 1 Callmea Krymsunkutie Torsten Haier  Barnes 0 59,71 €     

Sire: One Hot Krymsun Dam: Call Me MsOhara Breeder: Craig und Kim Arnold

4 24 You Made My Day Nicole Jeske Birgit Epkenhans 0 37,32 €     

Sire: Dont Skip Zip Dam: Invest In Amy Breeder: Michael Middel
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Show: DQHA Ostfuturity 2013

Richter: Jitka Kynclova, Conny Hoffmeister

9442  DQHA Hunter Under Saddle Maturity Verkaufs-

Place Back# Horses's name Rider's Name Owner's name pferd

1 52 Call Me Cause Im Hot Mirko Müller Arno Peter Dietzel 0 159,93 €   

Sire: Hotroddin Invitation Dam: Call Me Sweet Blaze Breeder: Michael Middel

2 50 Properly Dressed Arne Kühn Anna Hunsicker 0 106,62 €   

Sire: Dont Dress Me Dam: Good Proposal Breeder: Stefan Aerts

3 20 Mr Late Nite Nicole Jeske Nicole Jeske 0 79,96 €     

Sire: Nite Chip Dam: Ima Miss Investor Breeder: Michael Middel

4 14 Nite Lite Zip Vivien Petitjean Vivien Petitjean 0 53,31 €     

Sire: Nite Chip Dam: Genuinely Primadonna Breeder: Evelyn Benz

5 116 Invitation To Jazz Sabine Thiemann Julia Scharf X 42,65 €     

Sire: Hotroddin Invitation Dam: Jazzy Remedy Breeder: Christina Cozzo

6 71 Simple Stylish Jana Walter Ingrid Bahr 0 26,65 €     

Sire: Very Inviting Dam: Marlana Technique Breeder: Ego Ranch

7 114 Get Dressed Leonie Fischer Britta & Günter Fischer 0 21,32 €     

Sire: Dont Dress Me Dam: Lilbitimpulsive Breeder: Giovanni Cozzo

8 108 Definitely Doozy Josephine Pisch Thomas Köhn 0 21,32 €     

Sire: TL Glo Chick Skipper Dam: TL Miss Dun It Breeder: Barbara Beutler

9 21 Nite Classy Sylvia Dietzel Arno Peter Dietzel 0 10,66 €     

Sire: Nite Chip Dam: Flash Me A Smile Breeder: Josef / Gabi Eiffinger

10 4 Very Superior Torsten Haier Christiane Heese 0 10,66 €     

Sire: Very Inviting Dam: Shades Superior Lady Breeder: Conny Johansson
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Show: 1

Richter: Jitka Kynclova

144000  AQHA Open Hunter under Saddle Verkaufs-

Place Back# Horses's name Rider's Name Owner's name pferd

� 50 Properly Dressed Arne Kühn Anna Hunsicker

Sire: Dont Dress Me Dam: Good Proposal Breeder: Ego Ranch

2 52 Call Me Cause Im Hot Mirko Müller Arno Peter Dietzel 0

Sire: Hotroddin Invitation Dam: Call Me Sweet Blaze Breeder: 0

3 89 Image In Perfection Tina Ullbrich Ivonne Specht 0

Sire: Imagimotion Dam: Fiona Perspective Breeder: Michael Middel

4 20 Mr Late Nite Nicole Jeske Nicole Jeske 0

Sire: Nite Chip Dam: Ima Miss Investor Breeder: Stefan Aerts

5 71 Simple Stylish Jana Walter Ingrid Bahr 0

Sire: Very Inviting Dam: Marlana Technique Breeder: Lothar Hamel



Show: 2

Richter: Conny Hoffmeister

144000  AQHA Open Hunter under Saddle Verkaufs-

Place Back# Horses's name Rider's Name Owner's name pferd

� 50 Properly Dressed Arne Kühn Anna Hunsicker

Sire: Dont Dress Me Dam: Good Proposal Breeder: Ego Ranch

2 52 Call Me Cause Im Hot Mirko Müller Arno Peter Dietzel 0

Sire: Hotroddin Invitation Dam: Call Me Sweet Blaze Breeder: 0

3 89 Image In Perfection Tina Ullbrich Ivonne Specht 0

Sire: Imagimotion Dam: Fiona Perspective Breeder: Michael Middel

4 20 Mr Late Nite Nicole Jeske Nicole Jeske 0

Sire: Nite Chip Dam: Ima Miss Investor Breeder: Stefan Aerts

5 71 Simple Stylish Jana Walter Ingrid Bahr 0

Sire: Very Inviting Dam: Marlana Technique Breeder: Lothar Hamel



Show: Ostdeutscher Internationaler Quarter Horse Meister

Richter: Jitka Kynclova, Conny Hoffmeister

144000  AQHA Open Hunter under Saddle Verkaufs-

Place Back# Horses's name Rider's Name Owner's name pferd

� 50 Properly Dressed Arne Kühn Anna Hunsicker 0

Sire: Dont Dress Me Dam: Good Proposal Breeder: Ego Ranch
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����� 1

Richter: Jitka Kynclova

244000  AQHA Amateur Hunter under Saddle Verkaufs-

Place Back# Horses's name Rider's Name Owner's name pferd

� 89 Image In Perfection Ivonne Specht Ivonne Specht 0

Sire: Imagimotion Dam: Fiona Perspective Breeder: Lothar Hamel

2 50 Properly Dressed Anna Hunsicker Anna Hunsicker

Sire: Dont Dress Me Dam: Good Proposal Breeder: Josef / Gabi Eiffinger

3 167 Smile Me Seven Mara Stieber  0

Sire: Seven S Chippendale Dam: Flash me A Smile Breeder: Tanja Fütings

4 21 Nite Classy Sylvia Dietzel Arno Peter Dietzel 0

Sire: Nite Chip Dam: Flash Me A Smile Breeder: 0



����� 2

Richter: Conny Hoffmeister

244000  AQHA Amateur Hunter under Saddle Verkaufs-

Place Back# Horses's name Rider's Name Owner's name pferd

� 50 Properly Dressed Anna Hunsicker Anna Hunsicker

Sire: Dont Dress Me Dam: Good Proposal Breeder: Josef / Gabi Eiffinger

2 89 Image In Perfection Ivonne Specht Ivonne Specht 0

Sire: Imagimotion Dam: Fiona Perspective Breeder: Lothar Hamel

3 167 Smile Me Seven Mara Stieber  0

Sire: Seven S Chippendale Dam: Flash me A Smile Breeder: Tanja Fütings

4 21 Nite Classy Sylvia Dietzel Arno Peter Dietzel 0

Sire: Nite Chip Dam: Flash Me A Smile Breeder: 0



����� Ostdeutscher Internationaler Quarter Horse Meister

Richter: Jitka Kynclova, Conny Hoffmeister

244000  AQHA Amateur Hunter under Saddle Verkaufs-

Place Back# Horses's name Rider's Name Owner's name pferd

� 50 Properly Dressed Anna Hunsicker Anna Hunsicker 0

Sire: Dont Dress Me Dam: Good Proposal Breeder: Josef / Gabi Eiffinger
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Show: 1

Richter: Jitka Kynclova

242002  AQHA Novice Amateur Western Pleasure Verkaufs-

Place Back# Horses's name Rider's Name Owner's name pferd

1 156 Made of Potential Britta Fischer Britta Fischer 0

Sire: 0 Dam: 0 Breeder: Bruce Walquist

2 54 Best Zippin Hotrod Caro Behnke Caro Behnke 0

Sire: 0 Dam: 0 Breeder: 0

3 57 Shez my Dreammachine Nicole Mittmann Nicole Mittmann 0

Sire: A Good Machine Dam: Dress To Kill Breeder: Josef / Gabi Eiffinger

4 56 Dressed by Blaze Marcel Mittmann Nicole Mittmann 0

Sire: Blazing Hot Dam: MM Dressed In Sable Breeder: Nicole Mittmann

5 119 Littels Lightning Arleen Sharon Hentschel Arleen Sharon Hentschel 0

Sire: Felena Freckles Dam: My Girl Lotza Breeder: 0

6 173 Scotch Pepsi Luisa Kölbel Luise Kölbel 0

Sire: 0 Dam: 0 Breeder: Barbara Beutler

7 108 Definitely Doozy Josephine Pisch  0

Sire: TL Glo Chick Skipper Dam: TL Miss Dun It Breeder: 0



Show: 2

Richter: Conny Hoffmeister

242002  AQHA Novice Amateur Western Pleasure Verkaufs-

Place Back# Horses's name Rider's Name Owner's name pferd

1 156 Made of Potential Britta Fischer Britta Fischer 0

Sire: 0 Dam: 0 Breeder: Bruce Walquist

2 54 Best Zippin Hotrod Caro Behnke Caro Behnke 0

Sire: 0 Dam: 0 Breeder: 0

3 57 Shez my Dreammachine Nicole Mittmann Nicole Mittmann 0

Sire: A Good Machine Dam: Dress To Kill Breeder: Josef / Gabi Eiffinger

4 56 Dressed by Blaze Marcel Mittmann Nicole Mittmann 0

Sire: Blazing Hot Dam: MM Dressed In Sable Breeder: Nicole Mittmann

5 119 Littels Lightning Arleen Sharon Hentschel Arleen Sharon Hentschel 0

Sire: Felena Freckles Dam: My Girl Lotza Breeder: 0

6 108 Definitely Doozy Josephine Pisch  0

Sire: TL Glo Chick Skipper Dam: TL Miss Dun It Breeder: 0

7 173 Scotch Pepsi Luisa Kölbel Luise Kölbel 0

Sire: 0 Dam: 0 Breeder: Barbara Beutler



Show: 2-fach AQHA + DQHA Ostfuturity 2013

Richter: Jitka Kynclova, Conny Hoffmeister

 NRHA Open Jackpot Verkaufs-

Place Back# Horses's name Rider's Name Owner's name pferd

1 141 ARC Captain Philip Martin Haug Thomas Till 0 72 73 145

Sire: Master Snapper Dam: 0 Breeder: Arcese QH

2 150 Cielo Cutter Bill Lutz Pfalz Ariane Schlieper 0 70,5 69,5 140

Sire: Lena Cielo Dam: Taco B Royal Angel Breeder: Sabine Alles

3 174 San Diego City Nils Molitor Nils Molitor 0 70 68,5 138,5

Sire: New Jack City Dam: Sanjo Sissy Breeder: 0

4 133 GH NullNullSieben Henning Koopmann Beate Gaab 0 69,5 68,5 138

Sire: ARC King Cody Dam: Miss Frosty Deluxe Breeder: Beate Gaab

5 61 Reds Haida CJ Jessica Enyi  0 68 68,5 136,5

Sire: Reds Gonna Rein Dam: Haidas Ginger Breeder: Daniel Beuse

5 18 Spookys Budha Henry Sander  0 69 67,5 136,5

Sire: 0 Dam: 0 Breeder: Henry Knox

7 176 Chic Sugar Scout Torsten Gorablenkow  0 68 68 136

Sire: 0 Dam: 0 Breeder: 0

7 99 BD Top Bar Ralf Müller Ralf Müller 0 68,5 67,5 136

Sire: Cody Chex Line Dam: Luckily Sweet Breeder: Bernhard Dzeyk
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Show: 2-fach AQHA + DQHA Ostfuturity 2013

Richter: Jitka Kynclova, Conny Hoffmeister

 NRHA Greener Verkaufs-

Place Back# Horses's name Rider's Name Owner's name pferd

1 146 BMS Spooks Playsofie Andre Eckert Jessica Eckert 0 68 68 136

Sire: Spook N Tari Dam: Playguns Chick Breeder: Syndicate Spook N Tari

2 162 Dunnit Quincy Karolina Rusak Karolina Rusak 0 65 65,5 130,5

Sire: Dunnit Cowbay Star Dam: Quincys High Socks Breeder: Stefan Boeroecz

3 163 Princess Anna Amalia Peter Rath Peter Rath 0 59,5 61 120,5

Sire: Hes a Smart Peppy Dam: MS De Bar Freckles Breeder: Peter Rath
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Show: 2-fach AQHA + DQHA Ostfuturity 2013

Richter: Jitka Kynclova, Conny Hoffmeister

 NRHA Non Pro Verkaufs-

Place Back# Horses's name Rider's Name Owner's name pferd

1 141 ARC Captain Maria Theresia Till Thomas Till 0 69,5 70,5 140

Sire: Master Snapper Dam: 0 Breeder: Arcese QH

2 85 BH On Stage Melanie Struwe Melanie Struwe 0 69,5 69,5 139

Sire: Glory Dun It Dam: Broady Peppy Lena Breeder: Melanie Struwe

3 91 DD Keems Freckles Nils Ebert Nils Ebert 0 69 68,5 137,5

Sire: Keens Rainimen Dam: Freckles King Doc Breeder: Detlef Deichsel

3 99 BD Top Bar Ralf Müller Ralf Müller 0 68,5 69 137,5

Sire: Cody Chex Line Dam: Luckily Sweet Breeder: Bernhard Dzeyk

5 140 Dually Wood Andaure Maria Theresia Till Maria Till 0 68 69 137

Sire: Dual Chic Tari Dam: Barbara Jac's Star Breeder: Kay Wienrich

6 165 Isabella v. Castilien Cäcilie Rath Peter Rath 0 68,5 68 136,5

Sire: Hooray For Dun It Dam: MS De Bar Freckles Breeder: Peter Rath
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Show: 2-fach AQHA + DQHA Ostfuturity 2013

Richter: Jitka Kynclova, Conny Hoffmeister

 NRHA Rookie Verkaufs-

Place Back# Horses's name Rider's Name Owner's name pferd

1 141 ARC Captain Maria Theresia Till Thomas Till 0 70,5 69,5 140

Sire: Master Snapper Dam: 0 Breeder: Arcese QH

2 31 Just Plain Spur Andrea Pietzker Andrea Pietzker 0 70 69 139

Sire: Just Colonel Dam: Tuckers White Snip Breeder: Werner und Evi Art

3 140 Dually Wood Andaure Maria Theresia Till Maria Till 0 68,5 69 137,5

Sire: Dual Chic Tari Dam: Barbara Jac's Star Breeder: Kay Wienrich

3 176 Chic Sugar Scout Torsten Gorablenkow  0 67,5 70 137,5

Sire: 0 Dam: 0 Breeder: 0

3 10 BMS Boon Boon Tari Viola Nowak Viola Nowak 0 70 67,5 137,5

Sire: Spook N Tari Dam: CS Smart Greg O Lena Breeder: Spook N Tari Syndicate

3 162 Dunnit Quincy Karolina Rusak Karolina Rusak 0 69 68,5 137,5

Sire: Dunnit Cowbay Star Dam: Quincys High Socks Breeder: Stefan Boeroecz
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Show: 2-fach AQHA + DQHA Ostfuturity 2013

Richter: Jitka Kynclova, Conny Hoffmeister

 NRHA Open Verkaufs-

Place Back# Horses's name Rider's Name Owner's name pferd

1 141 ARC Captain Philip Martin Haug Thomas Till 0 73 73 146

Sire: Master Snapper Dam: 0 Breeder: Arcese QH

2 176 Chic Sugar Scout Torsten Gorablenkow  0 70 71,5 141,5

Sire: 0 Dam: 0 Breeder: 0

3 61 Reds Haida CJ Jessica Enyi  0 69,5 69,5 139

Sire: Reds Gonna Rein Dam: Haidas Ginger Breeder: Daniel Beuse

4 150 Cielo Cutter Bill Lutz Pfalz Ariane Schlieper 0 70 68,5 138,5

Sire: Lena Cielo Dam: Taco B Royal Angel Breeder: Sabine Alles

5 133 GH NullNullSieben Henning Koopmann Beate Gaab 0 66,5 67,5 134

Sire: ARC King Cody Dam: Miss Frosty Deluxe Breeder: Beate Gaab
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Show: 2-fach AQHA + DQHA Ostfuturity 2013

Richter: Jitka Kynclova, Conny Hoffmeister

 NRHA Rookie Meisterschaftsklasse Verkaufs-

Place Back# Horses's name Rider's Name Owner's name pferd

1 99 BD Top Bar Ralf Müller Ralf Müller 0 69,5 68,5 138

Sire: Cody Chex Line Dam: Luckily Sweet Breeder: Bernhard Dzeyk

2 162 Dunnit Quincy Karolina Rusak Karolina Rusak 0 69,5 67 136,5

Sire: Dunnit Cowbay Star Dam: Quincys High Socks Breeder: Stefan Boeroecz

3 109 UW Slippin Skip Henning Bieck Henning Bieck 0 67,5 67 134,5

Sire: CL Special Skip Dam: Slippin Along Breeder: Uwe Wentzel

4 9 Speedin Freckles Sox Lisa Hartwig Lisa Hartwig 0 66 64,5 130,5

Sire: Hollys Holey Sox Dam: Features Snowgirl Breeder: Daniela Feind
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Show: 2-fach AQHA + DQHA Ostfuturity 2013

Richter: Jitka Kynclova, Conny Hoffmeister

 NRHA Youth Meisterschaftsklasse Verkaufs-

Place Back# Horses's name Rider's Name Owner's name pferd

1 145 Be My Starlight Laura Eckert Jessica Eckert 0 69 68,5 137,5

Sire: Spook N Tari Dam: ARC Be My Doll Breeder: Sabine Lagerbauer

2 99 BD Top Bar Laura Guschmann Ralf Müller 0 67,5 68,5 136

Sire: Cody Chex Line Dam: Luckily Sweet Breeder: 0

3 29 BH Lena San Badger Gero Hübner Heike Hübner 0 66,5 67 133,5

Sire: Olena San Badger Dam: Enterwinder Breeder: Marion Thamm

4 9 Speedin Freckles Sox Lisa Hartwig Lisa Hartwig 0 63,5 63,5 127

Sire: Hollys Holey Sox Dam: Features Snowgirl Breeder: Daniela Feind
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Show: 2-fach AQHA + DQHA Ostfuturity 2013

Richter: Jitka Kynclova, Conny Hoffmeister

 NRHA Non Pro Meisterschaftsklasse Verkaufs-

Place Back# Horses's name Rider's Name Owner's name pferd

1 99 BD Top Bar Ralf Müller Ralf Müller 0

Sire: Cody Chex Line Dam: Luckily Sweet Breeder: Bernhard Dzeyk 69,5 69 138,5

2 162 Dunnit Quincy Karolina Rusak Karolina Rusak 0 70 67 137

Sire: Dunnit Cowbay Star Dam: Quincys High Socks Breeder: Stefan Boeroecz

3 91 DD Keems Freckles Nils Ebert Nils Ebert 0 67,5 68,5 136

Sire: Keens Rainimen Dam: Freckles King Doc Breeder: Detlef Deichsel

4 174 San Diego City Nils Molitor Nils Molitor 0 67 68 135

Sire: New Jack City Dam: Sanjo Sissy Breeder: 0
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Show: 2-fach AQHA + DQHA Ostfuturity 2013

Richter: Jitka Kynclova, Conny Hoffmeister

 NRHA Open Meisterschaftsklasse Verkaufs-

Place Back# Horses's name Rider's Name Owner's name pferd

1 95 Reds Haida Smoke Anja Kunz Daniel Beuse 0 69,5 68,5 138

Sire: Reds Gonna Rein Dam: Haidas Ginger Breeder: Daniel Beuse

2 133 GH NullNullSieben Henning Koopmann Beate Gaab 0 70,5 66,5 137

Sire: ARC King Cody Dam: Miss Frosty Deluxe Breeder: Beate Gaab

3 18 Spookys Budha Henry Sander Henry Sander 0 67 68,5 135,5

Sire: 0 Dam: 0 Breeder: Henry Knox

4 87 PR Smart Victory Franziska Bukowski Caroline Pisch X 67 67,5 134,5

Sire: 0 Dam: 0 Breeder: Karl-Heinz Henning

5 162 Dunnit Quincy Claus Teurer Karolina Rusak 0 65,5 66 131,5

Sire: Dunnit Cowbay Star Dam: Quincys High Socks Breeder: Stefan Boeroecz
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Show: 2-fach AQHA + DQHA Ostfuturity 2013

Richter: Jitka Kynclova, Conny Hoffmeister

 Rasseoffener Trail Verkaufs-

Place Back# Horses's name Rider's Name Owner's name pferd

1 183 Impulsively Me Franka Bartke Franca Bartke 0

Sire: Impulsions Dam: Sabrina Sabre Breeder: 0

2 22 Raisin My Dress Lisa Holz Arno Peter Dietzel 0

Sire: Gotta Get Tuff Dam: MM Dressed To Win Breeder: Stefan Boeroecz

3 135 Quick Doc Ley Jana Walter Tonia Eckert 0

Sire: Peppys Doc Dakota Dam: MS Doc Bars Destiny Breeder: Birgit Dickhoff

4 13 Yakima Sven Willun  0

Sire: Cody Sheba Dam: 0 Breeder: 0

5 34 Smooth N Cody Wolfgang Laves Uwe Lauer 0

Sire: Smooth N Chill Dam: CL Skip O Special Breeder: Silvia Boerner

6 33 Mitos Sassy Hint Annika Finck Annika Finck 0

Sire: Undeniably Hint Dam: Mitos Sassy Sadie Breeder: Konstanze Schulte-Obermühlen



Show: 2-fach AQHA + DQHA Ostfuturity 2013

Richter: Jitka Kynclova, Conny Hoffmeister

Engel & Völkers Trail Cup Verkaufs-

Place Back# Horses's name Rider's Name Owner's name pferd

1 34 Smooth N Cody Wolfgang Laves Uwe Lauer 0 1.000,00 €   

Sire: Smooth N Chill Dam: CL Skip O Special Breeder: Konstanze Schulte-Obermühlen

2 2 Zips Radical Cutie Nicole Fuhrmann Nicole Fuhrmann 0 500,00 €      

Sire: 0 Dam: 0 Breeder: 0

3 155 Disavowed Jadasa Jablonowski Britta & Günter Fischer 0 300,00 €      

Sire: Potential Investment Dam: Tahnee Zippo Breeder: Carol H Anderson

4 54 Best Zippin Hotrod Caro Behnke Caro Behnke 0 200,00 €      

Sire: 0 Dam: 0 Breeder: Ulrich Noll

5 27 Chips Hot Charleen Charleen Von Kolpinski Charleen Von Kolpinski 0

Sire: Leaguers Lil Chip Dam: Scotch Hobby Breeder: Silvia Boerner

6 135 Quick Doc Ley Jana Walter Tonia Eckert 0

Sire: Peppys Doc Dakota Dam: MS Doc Bars Destiny Breeder: Birgit Dickhoff

7 183 Impulsively Me Franka Bartke Franca Bartke 0

Sire: Impulsions Dam: Sabrina Sabre Breeder: Craig und Kim Arnold

8 22 Raisin My Dress Lisa Holz Arno Peter Dietzel 0

Sire: Gotta Get Tuff Dam: MM Dressed To Win Breeder: 0

9 13 Yakima Sven Willun  0

Sire: Cody Sheba Dam: 0 Breeder: Melvin Proctor Living Trust

10 1 Callmea Krymsunkutie Torsten Haier  Barnes 0

Sire: One Hot Krymsun Dam: Call Me MsOhara Breeder: Uwe Lauer
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Show: 2-fach AQHA + DQHA Ostfuturity 2013

Richter: Jitka Kynclova, Conny Hoffmeister

SCOS Reining Bronze Trophy

Place Back# Horses's name Rider's Name Owner's name

1 141 ARC Captain Philip Martin Haug Thomas Till 72,5 74 146,5 1.000,00 €  

Sire: Master Snapper Dam: 0 Breeder: Melanie Struwe

2 31 Just Plain Spur Jenny Pietzker Andrea Pietzker 70,5 71,5 142 500,00 €      

Sire: Just Colonel Dam: Tuckers White Breeder: Kay Wienrich

3 85 BH On Stage Melanie Struwe Melanie Struwe 71 70 141 300,00 €      

Sire: Glory Dun It Dam: Broady Peppy Lena Breeder: Arcese QH

4 133 GH NullNullSieben Henning Koopmann Beate Gaab 70 70,5 140,5 200,00 €      

Sire: ARC King Cody Dam: Miss Frosty Deluxe Breeder: Sabine Alles

5 91 DD Keems Freckles Nils Ebert Nils Ebert 70 69 139

Sire: Keens Rainimen Dam: Freckles King Doc Breeder: 0

6 61 Reds Haida CJ Jessica Enyi  70,5 68,5 139

Sire: Reds Gonna Rein Dam: Haidas Ginger Breeder: 0

7 150 Cielo Cutter Bill Lutz Pfalz Ariane Schlieper 70,5 68 138,5

Sire: Lena Cielo Dam: Taco B Royal Angel Breeder: Beate Gaab

8 174 San Diego City Nils Molitor Nils Molitor 67,5 69 136,5

Sire: New Jack City Dam: Sanjo Sissy Breeder: Detlef Deichsel

9 176 Chic Sugar Scout Torsten Gorablenkow  66,6 65,5 132,1

Sire: 0 Dam: 0 Breeder: 0

10 146 BMS Spooks Playsofie Andre Eckert Jessica Eckert 62,5 63,5 126

Sire: Spook N Tari Dam: Playguns Chick Breeder: Daniel Beuse
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Show: 1

Richter: Jitka Kynclova

Verkaufs-

Place Back# Horses's name Rider's Name Owner's name pferd

34 Smooth N Cody Volker Laves Uwe Lauer

Sire: Smooth N Chill Dam: CL Skip O Special Breeder: Uwe Lauer

123 Oh What A Man Günter Fischer Britta & Günter Fischer X

Sire: Only Invitational Dam: Wincredible Ella Breeder: Britta & Günter Fischer

159 Wincredible Ella Günter Fischer Britta & Günter Fischer 0

Sire: Wincredible Dam: Clue Ella Breeder: Kim Russum

62 Scotch of Marlana Julia Tschawdarow Julia Tschawdarow 0

Sire: Hint of Marlana Dam: Miss Solid Scotch Breeder: Gut Borken GmbH / C Kuehnlein

20 Mr Late Nite Nicole Jeske Nicole Jeske

Sire: Nite Chip Dam: Ima Miss Investor Breeder: Michael Middel

116 Invitation To Jazz Sabine Thiemann Julia Scharf X

Sire: Hotroddin Invitation Dam: Jazzy Remedy Breeder: Christina Cozzo

123 Oh What A Man Günter Fischer Britta & Günter Fischer X

Sire: Only Invitational Dam: Wincredible Ella Breeder: Britta & Günter Fischer

174 San Diego City Nils Molitor Nils Molitor 0

Sire: New Jack City Dam: Sanjo Sissy Breeder: 0

167 Smile Me Seven Mara Stieber Mara Stieber 0

Sire: Seven S Chippendale Dam: Flash me A Smile Breeder: Kathryn G James, USA

81 Shesa Hot Good Girl Tina Ullbrich Walli Groenewold 0

Sire: Commander Good Bar Dam: Sheza Hot Krymsun Breeder: Andrea Hoffmann

124 Mister Potential Britta Fischer Britta & Günter Fischer X

Sire: Disavowed Dam: Fiona Perspective Breeder: Britta & Günter Fischer

125 Potentializing Günter Fischer Britta & Günter Fischer X

Sire: Disavowed Dam: Kays Asset Breeder: Britta & Günter Fischer

201500 AQHA Amateur Res. Champion Geldings

101500 AQHA Open Halter Res. Champion Geldings

201000 AQHA Amateur Grand Champion Stallions

201100 AQHA Amateur Res. Champion Stallions

201200 AQHA Amateur Halter Grand Champion Mares

201300 AQHA Amateur Res. Champion Mares

201400 AQHA Amateur Grand Champion Geldings

101000 AQHA Open Grand Champion Stallions

101100 AQHA Open Res. Champion Stallions

101200 AQHA Open Halter Grand Champion Mares

101300 AQHA Open Halter Res.Champion Mares

101400 AQHA Open Halter Grand Champion Geldings



Show: 2

Richter: Conny Hoffmeister

0 Verkaufs-

Place Back# Horses's name Rider's Name Owner's name pferd

34 Smooth N Cody Volker Laves Uwe Lauer

Sire: Smooth N Chill Dam: CL Skip O Special Breeder: Uwe Lauer

6 Made Out of Iron Torsten Haier Toni Hardesty 0

Sire: Iron Age Dam: Only Inviting Me Breeder: Stefanie Höhn

159 Wincredible Ella Günter Fischer Britta & Günter Fischer 0

Sire: Wincredible Dam: Clue Ella Breeder: Kim Russum

62 Scotch of Marlana Julia Tschawdarow Julia Tschawdarow 0

Sire: Hint of Marlana Dam: Miss Solid Scotch Breeder: Gut Borken GmbH / C Kuehnlein

48 Seeyoutonite Lena Niebelschütz Lena Niebelschütz 0

Sire: Nite Chip Dam: Miss Ebby Master Breeder: Niebelschütz; Claus

124 Mister Potential Britta Fischer Britta & Günter Fischer X

Sire: Disavowed Dam: Fiona Perspective Breeder: Britta & Günter Fischer

123 Oh What A Man Günter Fischer Britta & Günter Fischer X

Sire: Only Invitational Dam: Wincredible Ella Breeder: Britta & Günter Fischer

174 San Diego City Nils Molitor Nils Molitor 0

Sire: New Jack City Dam: Sanjo Sissy Breeder: 0

81 Shesa Hot Good Girl Tina Ullbrich Walli Groenewold 0

Sire: Commander Good Bar Dam: Sheza Hot Krymsun Breeder: Andrea Hoffmann

126 Puturhandsupintheair Günter Fischer Britta & Günter Fischer X

Sire: Blazing Hot Dam: Pleasure Impulses Breeder: Britta & Günter Fischer

125 Potentializing Günter Fischer Britta & Günter Fischer X

Sire: Disavowed Dam: Kays Asset Breeder: Britta & Günter Fischer

124 Mister Potential Britta Fischer Britta & Günter Fischer X

Sire: Disavowed Dam: Fiona Perspective Breeder: Britta & Günter Fischer

201500 AQHA Amateur Res. Champion Geldings

101500 AQHA Open Halter Res. Champion Geldings

201000 AQHA Amateur Grand Champion Stallions

201100 AQHA Amateur Res. Champion Stallions

201200 AQHA Amateur Halter Grand Champion Mares

201300 AQHA Amateur Res. Champion Mares

201400 AQHA Amateur Grand Champion Geldings

101000 AQHA Open Grand Champion Stallions

101100 AQHA Open Res. Champion Stallions

101200 AQHA Open Halter Grand Champion Mares

101300 AQHA Open Halter Res.Champion Mares

101400 AQHA Open Halter Grand Champion Geldings



 
 

All-Around Champions 
 

des Berlin City Circuit 2013 
 
 
 
 

Open: 
Show A1511: 173  Luisa Kölbel  Scotch Pepsi 
Show A1512 173  Luisa Kölbel  Scotch Pepsi 
 
 
Amateur: 
Show A1511 183  Franka Bartke  Impulsively Me 
Show A1512 183  Franka Bartke  Impulsively Me 
 
 
Youth: 
Show A1511 14  Vivien Petitjean  Nite Lite Zip 
Show A1512 14  Vivien Petitjean  Nite Lite Zip 


